
                             Bruess Invitational
                                Twining Park
                                 Monroe, WI
                              September 3, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                   **** Girls Varsity 4 Kilometer Run ****

   Place TmPl Bib# Name                    Yr Team                         Time  Pace
   ===== ==== ==== ======================= == ============================ ===== =====
       1    1  910 Sara Viner              11 Mount Horeb                  15:58  6:26
       2    2  839 Aidan Campbell          10 Madison Country Day          16:09  6:30
       3    3  896 Piper Atnip             12 Mount Horeb                  16:19  6:34
       4    4  694 Alesha Duccini          10 Dubuque Hempstead            16:24  6:36
       5    5  858 Jordan Hirsbrunner      09 Monroe                       16:34  6:40
       6    6  951 Bri Roska               11 New Glarus-Monticello        16:38  6:42
       7    7 1043 Emily Moes              12 Wahlert                      16:42  6:44
       8       989 Heather Hineline        12 Saint Ambrose Academy        16:43  6:44
       9       670 Bailey Hlavachek        12 Albany                       16:44  6:44
      10    8  894 Naomi Albert            11 Mount Horeb                  16:48  6:46
      11    9 1086 Korl Bomkamp            10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  16:49  6:46
      12   10  690 Emily Bucheit           09 Dubuque Hempstead            16:59  6:50
      13   11  856 Kayla Einbeck           10 Monroe                       17:06  6:53
      14   12  854 Elizabeth Dale          12 Monroe                       17:14  6:56
      15   13  719 Ellie Sadler            10 Dubuque Hempstead            17:22  6:59
      16   14  687 Courtney Beringer       11 Dubuque Hempstead            17:23  7:00
      17   15 1048 Jade Romagna            10 Wahlert                      17:24  7:00
      18   16  691 Katie Bucheit           12 Dubuque Hempstead            17:26  7:01
      19   17  897 Nichole Banfield        11 Mount Horeb                  17:45  7:09
      20   18 1039 Hanna Meyer             10 Wahlert                      17:47  7:10
      21   19 1089 Erin Frame              12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  17:49  7:11
      22   20 1036 Jade Lynch              11 Wahlert                      17:52  7:12
      23   21  903 Megan Milbrath          11 Mount Horeb                  17:53  7:12
      24   22  866 Nicole Witt             12 Monroe                       18:07  7:18
      25       672 Sydnee Woyak            10 Albany                       18:11  7:19
      26   23  851 Kelley Baumann          11 Monroe                       18:14  7:20
      27   24 1023 Abbie Denlinger         11 Wahlert                      18:15  7:21
      28   25  776 Erin Chapados           10 Edgerton                     18:32  7:28
      29   26  935 Lilly Blum              11 New Glarus-Monticello        18:33  7:28
      30   27  686 Lindsay Benko           10 Dubuque Hempstead            18:33  7:28
      31   28  942 Kelly Fredrickson       09 New Glarus-Monticello        18:36  7:29
      32   29  938 Carly Duerst            12 New Glarus-Monticello        18:36  7:29
      33   30  950 Ashley Risley           10 New Glarus-Monticello        18:36  7:29
      34   31  933 Rebecca Barr            09 New Glarus-Monticello        18:41  7:31
      35   32  902 Lexy Lyans              12 Mount Horeb                  18:46  7:33
      36   33  998 Kati Eden               10 Stockton                     19:00  7:39
      37   34  781 Riley Lechner           09 Edgerton                     19:01  7:39
      38   35  946 Kerry McCoy             10 New Glarus-Monticello        19:02  7:40
      39   36  898 Laura Beier             11 Mount Horeb                  19:11  7:43
      40   37  785 Gloria Weger            12 Edgerton                     19:11  7:43
      41   38  976 Samantha Erickson       10 Pecatonica/Argyle            19:14  7:45
      42   39 1038 Annie McGuire           11 Wahlert                      19:16  7:45
      43       991 Kate Wells              10 Saint Ambrose Academy        19:17  7:46
      44   40 1016 Greta Becker            11 Wahlert                      19:20  7:47
      45      1042 Sarah Mockler           10 Wahlert                      19:36  7:53
      46       945 Natalie Kolosa          12 New Glarus-Monticello        19:39  7:55
      47   41  842 Crystal Jing            09 Madison Country Day          19:39  7:55
      48   42  981 Lizzy Ritschard         12 Pecatonica/Argyle            19:53  8:00
      49   43  978 Hannah James            10 Pecatonica/Argyle            20:15  8:09
      50   44  995 Courtney Arnold         12 Stockton                     20:32  8:16
      51   45 1003 Ryley Shubert           11 Stockton                     20:34  8:17
      52   46  786 Melanie Whitmore        09 Edgerton                     20:39  8:19
      53   47  779 Addy Gausman            10 Edgerton                     20:58  8:27
      54   48  985 Jozey Thoman            11 Pecatonica/Argyle            21:05  8:29
      55   49  982 Hannah Saalsaa          11 Pecatonica/Argyle            21:20  8:35
      56   50 1088 Kayla Fisher            11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  21:43  8:45
      57   51 1001 Rachel Offenheiser      12 Stockton                     22:02  8:52
      58   52  780 Sophia Izydor           10 Edgerton                     22:09  8:55
      59   53  778 Anna Farrington         10 Edgerton                     22:18  8:58
      60       782 Jessi Salgado           11 Edgerton                     22:26  9:02
      61   54  996 Ashley Cassens          12 Stockton                     22:54  9:13
      62   55 1090 Jana Hummel             12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  23:08  9:19
      63   56 1087 Sam Brunner             10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  23:13  9:21
      64   57  845 Tori Seaver             11 Madison Country Day          23:34  9:29
      65   58  841 Emma Everitt            09 Madison Country Day          23:54  9:37
      66   59  984 Hannah Swenson          12 Pecatonica/Argyle            23:58  9:39
      67   60  983 Chelsea Severson        10 Pecatonica/Argyle            24:02  9:40
      68   61  843 Yoli Martin             10 Madison Country Day          24:03  9:41
      69       977 Suzi Hendrickson        11 Pecatonica/Argyle            24:38  9:55
      70   62  840 Elizabeth Everitt       10 Madison Country Day          26:29 10:40



                             Bruess Invitational
                                Twining Park
                                 Monroe, WI
                              September 3, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                   **** Girls Varsity 4 Kilometer Run ****

   Place TmPl Bib# Name                    Yr Team                         Time  Pace
   ===== ==== ==== ======================= == ============================ ===== =====
      71   63  844 Aisha Moe               10 Madison Country Day          26:43 10:45



                             Bruess Invitational
                                Twining Park
                                 Monroe, WI
                              September 3, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                    **** Girls Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    50  Mount Horeb                           (16:57  84:43 1:55)
====================================================
  1      1  Sara Viner                11 15:58
  2      3  Piper Atnip               12 16:19
  3      8  Naomi Albert              11 16:48
  4     17  Nichole Banfield          11 17:45
  5     21  Megan Milbrath            11 17:53
  6   ( 32) Lexy Lyans                12 18:46
  7   ( 36) Laura Beier               11 19:11

  2.    57  Dubuque Hempstead                     (17:07  85:34 1:02)
====================================================
  1      4  Alesha Duccini            10 16:24
  2     10  Emily Bucheit             09 16:59
  3     13  Ellie Sadler              10 17:22
  4     14  Courtney Beringer         11 17:23
  5     16  Katie Bucheit             12 17:26
  6   ( 27) Lindsay Benko             10 18:33

  3.    73  Monroe                                (17:27  87:15 1:40)
====================================================
  1      5  Jordan Hirsbrunner        09 16:34
  2     11  Kayla Einbeck             10 17:06
  3     12  Elizabeth Dale            12 17:14
  4     22  Nicole Witt               12 18:07
  5     23  Kelley Baumann            11 18:14

  4.    84  Wahlert                               (17:36  88:00 1:33)
====================================================
  1      7  Emily Moes                12 16:42
  2     15  Jade Romagna              10 17:24
  3     18  Hanna Meyer               10 17:47
  4     20  Jade Lynch                11 17:52
  5     24  Abbie Denlinger           11 18:15
  6   ( 39) Annie McGuire             11 19:16
  7   ( 40) Greta Becker              11 19:20
  8   ( 41) Sarah Mockler             10 19:36



                             Bruess Invitational
                                Twining Park
                                 Monroe, WI
                              September 3, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                    **** Girls Varsity Team Score ****

  5.   119  New Glarus-Monticello                 (18:12  90:59 1:58)
====================================================
  1      6  Bri Roska                 11 16:38
  2     26  Lilly Blum                11 18:33
  3     28  Kelly Fredrickson         09 18:36
  4     29  Carly Duerst              12 18:36
  5     30  Ashley Risley             10 18:36
  6   ( 31) Rebecca Barr              09 18:41
  7   ( 35) Kerry McCoy               10 19:02
  8   ( 42) Natalie Kolosa            12 19:39

  6.   193  Edgerton                              (19:41  98:21 2:26)
====================================================
  1     25  Erin Chapados             10 18:32
  2     34  Riley Lechner             09 19:01
  3     37  Gloria Weger              12 19:11
  4     48  Melanie Whitmore          09 20:39
  5     49  Addy Gausman              10 20:58
  6   ( 54) Sophia Izydor             10 22:09
  7   ( 55) Anna Farrington           10 22:18
  8   ( 56) Jessi Salgado             11 22:26

  7.   197  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld           (20:33  102:42 6:24)
====================================================
  1      9  Korl Bomkamp              10 16:49
  2     19  Erin Frame                12 17:49
  3     52  Kayla Fisher              11 21:43
  4     58  Jana Hummel               12 23:08
  5     59  Sam Brunner               10 23:13

  8.   228  Pecatonica/Argyle                     (20:22  101:47 2:06)
====================================================
  1     38  Samantha Erickson         10 19:14
  2     44  Lizzy Ritschard           12 19:53
  3     45  Hannah James              10 20:15
  4     50  Jozey Thoman              11 21:05
  5     51  Hannah Saalsaa            11 21:20
  6   ( 62) Hannah Swenson            12 23:58
  7   ( 63) Chelsea Severson          10 24:02
  8   ( 65) Suzi Hendrickson          11 24:38



                             Bruess Invitational
                                Twining Park
                                 Monroe, WI
                              September 3, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                    **** Girls Varsity Team Score ****

  9.   230  Madison Country Day                   (21:28  107:19 7:54)
====================================================
  1      2  Aidan Campbell            10 16:09
  2     43  Crystal Jing              09 19:39
  3     60  Tori Seaver               11 23:34
  4     61  Emma Everitt              09 23:54
  5     64  Yoli Martin               10 24:03
  6   ( 66) Elizabeth Everitt         10 26:29
  7   ( 67) Aisha Moe                 10 26:43

 10.   236  Stockton                              (21:01  105:02 3:54)
====================================================
  1     33  Kati Eden                 10 19:00
  2     46  Courtney Arnold           12 20:32
  3     47  Ryley Shubert             11 20:34
  4     53  Rachel Offenheiser        12 22:02
  5     57  Ashley Cassens            12 22:54



                             Bruess Invitational
                                Twining Park
                                 Monroe, WI
                              September 3, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

               **** Girls Junior Varsity 4 Kilometer Run ****

   Place TmPl Bib# Name                    Yr Team                   Time  Pace
   ===== ==== ==== ======================= == ====================== ===== =====
       1    1  908 Maria Szalkowski        11 Mount Horeb            17:31  7:03
       2    2  689 Kristin Brown           09 Dubuque Hempstead      18:00  7:15
       3    3  729 Heidi Welu              09 Dubuque Hempstead      18:12  7:20
       4    4  707 Sam Lahey               12 Dubuque Hempstead      18:14  7:21
       5    5 1019 Brooke Brimeyer         10 Wahlert                18:22  7:24
       6    6  715 Heather Muntz           10 Dubuque Hempstead      18:24  7:25
       7    7 1017 Lydia Benda             12 Wahlert                18:25  7:25
       8    8  726 Caissa Tuley            11 Dubuque Hempstead      18:34  7:29
       9    9  711 Faradis Lindblom        12 Dubuque Hempstead      18:35  7:29
      10   10  855 Josie Eberle            09 Monroe                 18:37  7:30
      11   11  862 Ciera Kaderly           09 Monroe                 18:38  7:30
      12   12  709 Ashley Leibfried        09 Dubuque Hempstead      18:42  7:32
      13   13  947 Jenna Molencamp         09 New Glarus-Monticello  18:53  7:36
      14       728 Ellen Welu              11 Dubuque Hempstead      19:01  7:40
      15   14  901 Eva Kuntz               12 Mount Horeb            19:05  7:41
      16   15 1049 Alison Rusch            11 Wahlert                19:06  7:41
      17       698 Brenna Fransen          09 Dubuque Hempstead      19:10  7:43
      18       668 Lauren Blumer           09 Albany                 19:15  7:45
      19   16 1041 Emma Mockler            10 Wahlert                19:34  7:53
      20      1005 Rose Bendorf            11 Tri State Homeschool   19:38  7:54
      21   17 1034 Adria Kunkel            10 Wahlert                19:38  7:54
      22   18  949 Cally O'Leary           12 New Glarus-Monticello  19:44  7:57
      23       717 Calee O'Hare            10 Dubuque Hempstead      19:45  7:57
      24       696 Burkart Emma            11 Dubuque Hempstead      19:58  8:02
      25   19 1054 Anna Varley             09 Wahlert                20:01  8:04
      26   20  859 Clare Hughes            09 Monroe                 20:02  8:04
      27   21 1021 Erin Collins            12 Wahlert                20:05  8:05
      28      1006 Rebecca Harkness        12 Tri State Homeschool   20:10  8:07
      29      1045 Sarah Ochs              12 Wahlert                20:12  8:08
      30   22  857 Allyce Fahrney          09 Monroe                 20:14  8:09
      31   23 1002 Brynn Schubert          09 Stockton               20:15  8:09
      32      1026 Lauren Fleege           12 Wahlert                20:17  8:10
      33      1044 Rachel Muir             11 Wahlert                20:18  8:10
      34      1040 Rachel Miller           12 Wahlert                20:19  8:11
      35   24  895 Kyra Alesch             11 Mount Horeb            20:20  8:11
      36   25  940 Courtney Feller         12 New Glarus-Monticello  20:21  8:11
      37   26  863 Jaena Legault           09 Monroe                 20:21  8:11
      38      1028 Caroline Igo            09 Wahlert                20:21  8:12
      39      1046 Lauren Palmer           12 Wahlert                20:23  8:12
      40   27  936 Jackie Burgess          10 New Glarus-Monticello  20:24  8:13
      41   28  904 Jessi Neumann           11 Mount Horeb            20:27  8:14
      42       720 Sarah Salas             10 Dubuque Hempstead      20:34  8:17
      43      1035 Jessica Link            11 Wahlert                20:35  8:17
      44   29  905 Emily Raisbeck          11 Mount Horeb            20:37  8:18
      45       722 Ellyn Simon             11 Dubuque Hempstead      20:40  8:19
      46       699 Amber Freund            11 Dubuque Hempstead      20:41  8:20
      47       704 Kenzie Keil             12 Dubuque Hempstead      20:42  8:20
      48      1047 Ellie Rix               10 Wahlert                20:54  8:25
      49   30  939 Tamara Elzen            10 New Glarus-Monticello  20:54  8:25
      50   31  932 Reagan Andersen         10 New Glarus-Monticello  20:54  8:25
      51       695 Katie Ehlers            10 Dubuque Hempstead      20:56  8:25
      52   32  900 Orennia Goetzinger      10 Mount Horeb            21:10  8:31
      53       688 Nicole Bowden           11 Dubuque Hempstead      21:17  8:34
      54   33  954 Jane Thurow             10 New Glarus-Monticello  21:24  8:37
      55      1018 Ruth Berning            11 Wahlert                21:25  8:37
      56       708 Erin Lange              10 Dubuque Hempstead      21:29  8:39
      57      1033 Anna Kress              12 Wahlert                21:31  8:40
      58      1037 Quinn Lyons             11 Wahlert                21:33  8:41
      59      1031 Taylor Kluesner         10 Wahlert                21:40  8:43
      60       723 Paige Snitker           10 Dubuque Hempstead      21:47  8:46
      61   34  864 Brooke Ramos            12 Monroe                 21:53  8:49
      62   35  909 Theresa Toniazzo        10 Mount Horeb            21:54  8:49
      63       980 Josie Penniston         09 Pecatonica/Argyle      21:55  8:49
      64       697 Lily Faber              10 Dubuque Hempstead      21:56  8:50
      65       692 Hailey Butler           11 Dubuque Hempstead      21:59  8:51
      66      1024 Lauren Eddy             12 Wahlert                22:07  8:54
      67   36  865 Meghan Sampson          12 Monroe                 22:16  8:58
      68       712 Selma Lindblom          10 Dubuque Hempstead      22:18  8:59
      69      1027 Madeline Hilby          10 Wahlert                22:22  9:00
      70   37 1004 Lindsey Volling         10 Stockton               22:22  9:00
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                                Twining Park
                                 Monroe, WI
                              September 3, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

               **** Girls Junior Varsity 4 Kilometer Run ****

   Place TmPl Bib# Name                    Yr Team                   Time  Pace
   ===== ==== ==== ======================= == ====================== ===== =====
      71       721 Devan Seigert           11 Dubuque Hempstead      22:25  9:01
      72       934 Maddie Bartels          11 New Glarus-Monticello  22:26  9:02
      73   38  999 Sara Hawley             10 Stockton               22:33  9:05
      74   39  829 Bridget Ruhle           Sr Holy Family            22:35  9:05
      75       907 Hannah Sutter           11 Mount Horeb            22:36  9:06
      76       667 Kylee Blumer            10 Albany                 22:39  9:07
      77      1053 Katrina Tranel          12 Wahlert                22:42  9:08
      78       937 Lexie Dallmann          12 New Glarus-Monticello  22:44  9:09
      79       706 Hallie Krier            10 Dubuque Hempstead      22:46  9:10
      80   40 1000 Stevie Nadig            10 Stockton               22:49  9:11
      81       725 Isabelle Tharp          10 Dubuque Hempstead      22:57  9:14
      82   41  997 Hannah Downing          11 Stockton               22:57  9:14
      83       952 Sydney Stecha           09 New Glarus-Monticello  23:05  9:18
      84       948 Sarah Niceschwander     12 New Glarus-Monticello  23:06  9:18
      85       906 Charlotte Scott         09 Mount Horeb            23:09  9:19
      86       705 Ariel Klein             10 Dubuque Hempstead      23:15  9:22
      87   42  830 Flavi Ruth              Fr Holy Family            23:17  9:22
      88   43  832 Elisabeth Tobias        Fr Holy Family            23:17  9:22
      89   44  827 Anna Marie Leone        Sr Holy Family            23:28  9:27
      90   45  825 Jessica Gjonnes            Holy Family            23:39  9:31
      91       944 Makayla Kiersten        12 New Glarus-Monticello  23:40  9:32
      92       784 Kia Vendrell            09 Edgerton               23:55  9:38
      93   46  831 Frannie Ruth            So Holy Family            24:10  9:44
      94       979 Adriana Johnson         09 Pecatonica/Argyle      24:20  9:48
      95      1032 Catherine Kremer        12 Wahlert                24:29  9:51
      96      1030 Carley Kammerude        10 Wahlert                24:41  9:56
      97       975 Jessica Erickson        09 Pecatonica/Argyle      24:42  9:56
      98       783 Anneliese Snyder        12 Edgerton               24:48  9:59
      99       943 April Kaiser            12 New Glarus-Monticello  24:50 10:00
     100       685 Katie Bahr              11 Dubuque Hempstead      24:52 10:01
     101      1007 Mary Tuecke             10 Tri State Homeschool   25:13 10:09
     102       693 Heather Dean            09 Dubuque Hempstead      25:17 10:11
     103       986 Claire Ueltzen          11 Pecatonica/Argyle      25:36 10:18
     104      1052 Allie Timmerman         10 Wahlert                25:49 10:24
     105       724 Thryn Stamps            09 Dubuque Hempstead      25:50 10:24
     106      1050 Courtney Schueller      09 Wahlert                25:53 10:25
     107       710 Emily Less              10 Dubuque Hempstead      25:56 10:26
     108   47  826 Julia Kloess            Fr Holy Family            26:07 10:31
     109       828 Kathleen Leone             Holy Family            26:08 10:31
     110      1022 Kaitlin Crahan          10 Wahlert                27:19 11:00
     111      1020 Andrea Burgmeier        10 Wahlert                27:20 11:00
     112       787 Adrianna Zimmerman      11 Edgerton               27:20 11:00
     113       702 Jordyn Heiderscheit     09 Dubuque Hempstead      28:01 11:17
     114      1025 Olivia Einarsen         10 Wahlert                28:22 11:25
     115       777 Courtney Devries        11 Edgerton               33:41 13:33
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                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                 **** Girls Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    23  Dubuque Hempstead                     (18:17  91:24 0:34)
====================================================
  1      2  Kristin Brown             09 18:00
  2      3  Heidi Welu                09 18:12
  3      4  Sam Lahey                 12 18:14
  4      6  Heather Muntz             10 18:24
  5      8  Caissa Tuley              11 18:34
  6   (  9) Faradis Lindblom          12 18:35
  7   ( 12) Ashley Leibfried          09 18:42

  2.    60  Wahlert                               (19:01  95:05 1:16)
====================================================
  1      5  Brooke Brimeyer           10 18:22
  2      7  Lydia Benda               12 18:25
  3     15  Alison Rusch              11 19:06
  4     16  Emma Mockler              10 19:34
  5     17  Adria Kunkel              10 19:38
  6   ( 19) Anna Varley               09 20:01
  7   ( 21) Erin Collins              12 20:05

  3.    89  Monroe                                (19:35  97:52 1:44)
====================================================
  1     10  Josie Eberle              09 18:37
  2     11  Ciera Kaderly             09 18:38
  3     20  Clare Hughes              09 20:02
  4     22  Allyce Fahrney            09 20:14
  5     26  Jaena Legault             09 20:21
  6   ( 34) Brooke Ramos              12 21:53
  7   ( 36) Meghan Sampson            12 22:16

  4.    96  Mount Horeb                           (19:36  98:00 3:06)
====================================================
  1      1  Maria Szalkowski          11 17:31
  2     14  Eva Kuntz                 12 19:05
  3     24  Kyra Alesch               11 20:20
  4     28  Jessi Neumann             11 20:27
  5     29  Emily Raisbeck            11 20:37
  6   ( 32) Orennia Goetzinger        10 21:10
  7   ( 35) Theresa Toniazzo          10 21:54

  5.   113  New Glarus-Monticello                 (20:04  100:16 2:01)
====================================================
  1     13  Jenna Molencamp           09 18:53
  2     18  Cally O'Leary             12 19:44
  3     25  Courtney Feller           12 20:21
  4     27  Jackie Burgess            10 20:24
  5     30  Tamara Elzen              10 20:54
  6   ( 31) Reagan Andersen           10 20:54
  7   ( 33) Jane Thurow               10 21:24
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                           www.accuracetiming.com

                 **** Girls Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  6.   179  Stockton                              (22:12  110:56 2:42)
====================================================
  1     23  Brynn Schubert            09 20:15
  2     37  Lindsey Volling           10 22:22
  3     38  Sara Hawley               10 22:33
  4     40  Stevie Nadig              10 22:49
  5     41  Hannah Downing            11 22:57

  7.   213  Holy Family                           (23:16  116:16 1:04)
====================================================
  1     39  Bridget Ruhle             Sr 22:35
  2     42  Flavi Ruth                Fr 23:17
  3     43  Elisabeth Tobias          Fr 23:17
  4     44  Anna Marie Leone          Sr 23:28
  5     45  Jessica Gjonnes              23:39
  6   ( 46) Frannie Ruth              So 24:10
  7   ( 47) Julia Kloess              Fr 26:07



                             Bruess Invitational
                                Twining Park
                                 Monroe, WI
                              September 3, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                   **** Boys Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****

   Place TmPl Bib# Name                    Yr Team                         Time  Pace
   ===== ==== ==== ======================= == ============================ ===== =====
       1    1  885 Ethan Moehn             12 Monroe                       16:18  5:15
       2    2  769 Jon Specht              12 Dubuque Hempstead            16:23  5:17
       3    3  875 Jake Hirsbrunner        12 Monroe                       16:45  5:24
       4    4  753 Joe Meehan              11 Dubuque Hempstead            16:51  5:26
       5    5  679 Aaron Johnson           11 Albany                       17:00  5:29
       6    6  823 Henry Woloszyn          12 Edgewood                     17:01  5:29
       7    7  868 Nick Baumann            09 Monroe                       17:11  5:32
       8    8  892 Noah Tostrud            12 Monroe                       17:14  5:33
       9    9  822 Jaxon Todd              10 Edgewood                     17:14  5:33
      10   10  742 Cj Hanten               12 Dubuque Hempstead            17:14  5:33
      11      1013 Isaac Schuetz           12 Tri State Homeschool         17:27  5:37
      12   11  768 Will Smith              11 Dubuque Hempstead            17:34  5:39
      13   12  738 Michael Fink            11 Dubuque Hempstead            17:34  5:40
      14   13  869 Trevor Blum             12 Monroe                       17:38  5:41
      15   14  770 Ryan Strauss            10 Dubuque Hempstead            17:38  5:41
      16   15  807 Colin Fitzpatrick       12 Edgewood                     17:41  5:42
      17   16  673 Brennan Bloedel         11 Albany                       17:47  5:44
      18   17 1074 Kyle Pape               11 Wahlert                      17:47  5:44
      19   18 1062 Andrew Donovan          10 Wahlert                      17:47  5:44
      20   19  882 Jeremy Miller           11 Monroe                       17:49  5:44
      21   20 1093 Billy Boutelle          12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  17:56  5:47
      22   21  926 Logan Steinhoff         12 Mount Horeb                  18:01  5:48
      23   22  924 Lucas Schult            12 Mount Horeb                  18:03  5:49
      24   23  746 Alex King               12 Dubuque Hempstead            18:04  5:49
      25   24  811 Nathaniel Langlie       10 Edgewood                     18:11  5:51
      26   25 1069 Dietz Meyer             11 Wahlert                      18:13  5:52
      27   26 1096 Kody Fisher             12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  18:13  5:52
      28   27  962 Caleb Fredrickson       12 New Glarus-Monticello        18:21  5:55
      29   28  871 Derek Christiansen      10 Monroe                       18:22  5:55
      30   29  816 Morgan O'Flahrity       11 Edgewood                     18:23  5:55
      31   30 1095 Josiah Caminiti         12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  18:31  5:58
      32   31 1078 Jon Schaefer            10 Wahlert                      18:32  5:58
      33   32  789 James Fox               11 Edgerton                     18:43  6:02
      34   33  922 John Rollins            10 Mount Horeb                  18:43  6:02
      35   34  803 Patrick Croake          11 Edgewood                     18:47  6:03
      36   35  968 Hunter Pratt            12 New Glarus-Monticello        18:50  6:04
      37   36  913 Oakes Dobson            12 Mount Horeb                  18:52  6:05
      38   37  674 Tyler Dahl              10 Albany                       18:54  6:05
      39   38 1098 Nate Haugen             11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  18:56  6:06
      40   39  963 Kyle Fredrickson        09 New Glarus-Monticello        18:59  6:07
      41   40  818 Mike Schmitz            12 Edgewood                     19:11  6:11
      42   41 1094  Lucas Caminiti         09 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  19:12  6:11
      43   42 1072 Brendan Nugent          10 Wahlert                      19:13  6:11
      44   43 1092 Hunter Bollig           10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  19:16  6:12
      45   44  969 Young Chul Vetterli     12 New Glarus-Monticello        19:16  6:13
      46   45 1061 Brandon Crawford        12 Wahlert                      19:20  6:14
      47       809 Ryan Hanson             11 Edgewood                     19:21  6:14
      48       755 Mike O'Brien            10 Dubuque Hempstead            19:22  6:14
      49   46  790 Jason Hataj             11 Edgerton                     19:26  6:16
      50       877 Parker Ingold           09 Monroe                       19:29  6:17
      51   47  798 Diante Williams         12 Edgerton                     19:31  6:17
      52   48  956 Dylan Beckwith          11 New Glarus-Monticello        19:33  6:18
      53   49  974 John Zuber              11 New Glarus-Monticello        19:39  6:20
      54   50  912 Delton Davis            11 Mount Horeb                  19:56  6:25
      55   51  927 Cole Syvrud             12 Mount Horeb                  19:58  6:26
      56   52  684 Mitchell Trow           11 Albany                       20:06  6:28
      57   53  960 Max Cruse               10 New Glarus-Monticello        20:09  6:30
      58   54  920 Stefan Rhode-Humphries  11 Mount Horeb                  20:14  6:31
      59       914 Sawyer Dobson           09 Mount Horeb                  20:14  6:31
      60   55  850 Joel Steinberg          10 Madison Country Day          20:19  6:33
      61   56 1065 Scott Herbst            12 Wahlert                      20:20  6:33
      62   57  678 Isaac Halverson         09 Albany                       20:40  6:39
      63   58  847 Harpreet Gill           12 Madison Country Day          20:44  6:41
      64      1080 Owen Skahill            12 Wahlert                      20:47  6:42
      65       967 Trevor Paulson          12 New Glarus-Monticello        21:02  6:47
      66   59  794 Logan Laskowski         12 Edgerton                     21:07  6:48
      67   60 1097 Jack Harris             10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  21:18  6:52
      68   61  791 Jared Heil              11 Edgerton                     22:14  7:10
      69      1100 Colton Straubhaar       12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  22:48  7:21
      70   62  848 Seb Norback             12 Madison Country Day          22:54  7:23
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                                Twining Park
                                 Monroe, WI
                              September 3, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                   **** Boys Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****

   Place TmPl Bib# Name                    Yr Team                         Time  Pace
   ===== ==== ==== ======================= == ============================ ===== =====
      71   63  793 Marc Klubertanz         12 Edgerton                     23:48  7:40
      72   64  788 Ethan Fox               11 Edgerton                     23:55  7:42
      73   65  849 Rj Seaver               12 Madison Country Day          24:00  7:44
      74       796 Corey Prohaska          09 Edgerton                     24:00  7:44
      75   66  846 Colin Christison        12 Madison Country Day          25:03  8:04
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                     **** Boys Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    32  Monroe                                (17:02  85:06 1:20)
====================================================
  1      1  Ethan Moehn               12 16:18
  2      3  Jake Hirsbrunner          12 16:45
  3      7  Nick Baumann              09 17:11
  4      8  Noah Tostrud              12 17:14
  5     13  Trevor Blum               12 17:38
  6   ( 19) Jeremy Miller             11 17:49
  7   ( 28) Derek Christiansen        10 18:22
  8   ( 49) Parker Ingold             09 19:29

  2.    39  Dubuque Hempstead                     (17:08  85:36 1:11)
====================================================
  1      2  Jon Specht                12 16:23
  2      4  Joe Meehan                11 16:51
  3     10  Cj Hanten                 12 17:14
  4     11  Will Smith                11 17:34
  5     12  Michael Fink              11 17:34
  6   ( 14) Ryan Strauss              10 17:38
  7   ( 23) Alex King                 12 18:04
  8   ( 47) Mike O'Brien              10 19:22

  3.    83  Edgewood                              (17:42  88:30 1:22)
====================================================
  1      6  Henry Woloszyn            12 17:01
  2      9  Jaxon Todd                10 17:14
  3     15  Colin Fitzpatrick         12 17:41
  4     24  Nathaniel Langlie         10 18:11
  5     29  Morgan O'Flahrity         11 18:23
  6   ( 34) Patrick Croake            11 18:47
  7   ( 40) Mike Schmitz              12 19:11
  8   ( 46) Ryan Hanson               11 19:21

  4.   133  Wahlert                               (18:19  91:32 1:26)
====================================================
  1     17  Kyle Pape                 11 17:47
  2     18  Andrew Donovan            10 17:47
  3     25  Dietz Meyer               11 18:13
  4     31  Jon Schaefer              10 18:32
  5     42  Brendan Nugent            10 19:13
  6   ( 45) Brandon Crawford          12 19:20
  7   ( 60) Scott Herbst              12 20:20
  8   ( 63) Owen Skahill              12 20:47
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                     **** Boys Varsity Team Score ****

  5.   155  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld           (18:34  92:48 1:16)
====================================================
  1     20  Billy Boutelle            12 17:56
  2     26  Kody Fisher               12 18:13
  3     30  Josiah Caminiti           12 18:31
  4     38  Nate Haugen               11 18:56
  5     41   Lucas Caminiti           09 19:12
  6   ( 43) Hunter Bollig             10 19:16
  7   ( 66) Jack Harris               10 21:18
  8   ( 68) Colton Straubhaar         12 22:48

  6.   165  Mount Horeb                           (18:43  93:35 1:55)
====================================================
  1     21  Logan Steinhoff           12 18:01
  2     22  Lucas Schult              12 18:03
  3     33  John Rollins              10 18:43
  4     36  Oakes Dobson              12 18:52
  5     53  Delton Davis              11 19:56
  6   ( 54) Cole Syvrud               12 19:58
  7   ( 57) Stefan Rhode-Humphries    11 20:14
  8   ( 58) Sawyer Dobson             09 20:14

  7.   174  Albany                                (18:54  94:27 3:40)
====================================================
  1      5  Aaron Johnson             11 17:00
  2     16  Brennan Bloedel           11 17:47
  3     37  Tyler Dahl                10 18:54
  4     55  Mitchell Trow             11 20:06
  5     61  Isaac Halverson           09 20:40

  8.   196  New Glarus-Monticello                 (19:00  94:59 1:12)
====================================================
  1     27  Caleb Fredrickson         12 18:21
  2     35  Hunter Pratt              12 18:50
  3     39  Kyle Fredrickson          09 18:59
  4     44  Young Chul Vetterli       12 19:16
  5     51  Dylan Beckwith            11 19:33
  6   ( 52) John Zuber                11 19:39
  7   ( 56) Max Cruse                 10 20:09
  8   ( 64) Trevor Paulson            12 21:02
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                     **** Boys Varsity Team Score ****

  9.   262  Edgerton                              (20:13  101:01 3:31)
====================================================
  1     32  James Fox                 11 18:43
  2     48  Jason Hataj               11 19:26
  3     50  Diante Williams           12 19:31
  4     65  Logan Laskowski           12 21:07
  5     67  Jared Heil                11 22:14
  6   ( 70) Marc Klubertanz           12 23:48
  7   ( 71) Ethan Fox                 11 23:55
  8   ( 73) Corey Prohaska            09 24:00

 10.   336  Madison Country Day                   (22:36  113:00 4:44)
====================================================
  1     59  Joel Steinberg            10 20:19
  2     62  Harpreet Gill             12 20:44
  3     69  Seb Norback               12 22:54
  4     72  Rj Seaver                 12 24:00
  5     74  Colin Christison          12 25:03
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                                 Monroe, WI
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               **** Boys Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****

   Place TmPl Bib# Name                    Yr Team                   Time  Pace
   ===== ==== ==== ======================= == ====================== ===== =====
       1    1  767 Isaac Slagel            10 Dubuque Hempstead      17:47  5:44
       2    2  751 Bobby McCaw             11 Dubuque Hempstead      17:47  5:44
       3    3  762 Alec Rutkowski          12 Dubuque Hempstead      17:54  5:46
       4    4  754 Josh Nichols            12 Dubuque Hempstead      18:18  5:54
       5    5  749 Josh Kuennen            11 Dubuque Hempstead      18:31  5:58
       6    6 1057 Jacob Berning           09 Wahlert                18:48  6:03
       7    7  771 Jeff Teng               12 Dubuque Hempstead      18:48  6:04
       8    8  760 Drew Roen               11 Dubuque Hempstead      18:55  6:06
       9    9  867 Justin Batz             11 Monroe                 19:04  6:08
      10       757 Austin Pfiffner         10 Dubuque Hempstead      19:12  6:11
      11       775 Jared Williams          12 Dubuque Hempstead      19:14  6:12
      12   10  872 Cody Faust              11 Monroe                 19:15  6:12
      13   11  812 Milo Lingard            11 Edgewood               19:20  6:14
      14   12  814 Liam McDonald           12 Edgewood               19:37  6:19
      15   13 1012 Joey Ott                09 Tri State Homeschool   19:49  6:23
      16   14 1081 Nick Toping             10 Wahlert                19:52  6:24
      17       765 Evan Schmitt            11 Dubuque Hempstead      20:00  6:27
      18       733 Riley Bradley           11 Dubuque Hempstead      20:04  6:28
      19   15 1071 Noah Neyens             10 Wahlert                20:06  6:28
      20       766 Joey Schultz            09 Dubuque Hempstead      20:08  6:29
      21       735 Connor Duax             09 Dubuque Hempstead      20:09  6:29
      22   16  889 Jack Schluesche         10 Monroe                 20:12  6:31
      23   17  958 Coltan Boley            10 New Glarus-Monticello  20:17  6:32
      24   18 1076 Alex Savary             11 Wahlert                20:21  6:33
      25   19  804 Dan Crooks              11 Edgewood               20:24  6:34
      26   20 1059 Luke Blosch             10 Wahlert                20:24  6:34
      27       744 Chris Jackson           11 Dubuque Hempstead      20:25  6:35
      28   21  883 Matt Miller             11 Monroe                 20:27  6:35
      29       741 Isaac Green             11 Dubuque Hempstead      20:27  6:35
      30   22  838 Sam Yanke               Jr Holy Family            20:30  6:36
      31   23  676 Jacob Elmer             09 Albany                 20:36  6:38
      32   24  955 Christian Arnett        09 New Glarus-Monticello  20:42  6:40
      33   25  815 John Morikis            12 Edgewood               20:44  6:41
      34   26 1014 Noah Schuetz            10 Tri State Homeschool   20:45  6:41
      35       736 Luke Ellert-Beck        10 Dubuque Hempstead      20:46  6:41
      36   27 1009 Nathan Herr             11 Tri State Homeschool   20:51  6:43
      37   28 1073 Michael Olk             10 Wahlert                20:56  6:45
      38       772 Keghan Tiernan          10 Dubuque Hempstead      21:02  6:47
      39   29  886 Alex O'Brien            10 Monroe                 21:07  6:48
      40   30  837 Sam Skalsky             Jr Holy Family            21:08  6:49
      41   31  682 Clinton Sullivan        11 Albany                 21:12  6:50
      42   32  921 Kyle Richards           09 Mount Horeb            21:17  6:51
      43   33  881 Thang Lu                10 Monroe                 21:18  6:52
      44   34 1084 Jordan Wiedmayer        09 Wahlert                21:20  6:52
      45       734 Trevor Danneman         10 Dubuque Hempstead      21:21  6:53
      46   35  880 Alex Koller             10 Monroe                 21:22  6:53
      47   36  681 Travis Oliver           09 Albany                 21:23  6:53
      48   37  970 Andrei Vultaggio        12 New Glarus-Monticello  21:23  6:53
      49      1079 Noah Sebastian          09 Wahlert                21:24  6:54
      50       748 Adam Kuennen            09 Dubuque Hempstead      21:25  6:54
      51       890 Isaiah Siemers          12 Monroe                 21:32  6:56
      52       745 Lucas Kaufmann          10 Dubuque Hempstead      21:35  6:57
      53   38  683 Connor Trow             09 Albany                 21:35  6:57
      54   39  808 Kevin Fitzpatrick       10 Edgewood               21:36  6:57
      55       739 Jacob Fitzpatrick       10 Dubuque Hempstead      21:37  6:58
      56       731 Cameron Banigan         11 Dubuque Hempstead      21:38  6:58
      57   40  810 Grant Jo                10 Edgewood               21:39  6:58
      58   41  917 David Mackler           11 Mount Horeb            21:39  6:58
      59       887 Thomas Pecora           11 Monroe                 21:40  6:59
      60       876 Patrick Hughes          11 Monroe                 21:41  6:59
      61      1056 Jack Benda              10 Wahlert                21:41  6:59
      62       752 Tim McCaw               10 Dubuque Hempstead      21:44  7:00
      63      1064 Jack Haugen             10 Wahlert                21:48  7:01
      64       992 Tony Brown              09 Saint Ambrose Academy  21:48  7:01
      65       888 Dakota Phillips         12 Monroe                 21:51  7:02
      66   42  675 Dallas Edmondson        11 Albany                 21:53  7:03
      67   43  915 Mason Kittleson         12 Mount Horeb            21:54  7:03
      68      1075 Andrew Sabers           11 Wahlert                22:08  7:08
      69       874 Zach Hendrickson        11 Monroe                 22:09  7:08
      70       759 Andrew Riffel           10 Dubuque Hempstead      22:11  7:09
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               **** Boys Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****

   Place TmPl Bib# Name                    Yr Team                   Time  Pace
   ===== ==== ==== ======================= == ====================== ===== =====
      71   44  817 Sam Pyeatt              10 Edgewood               22:21  7:12
      72   45  931 Chase Zimpel            11 Mount Horeb            22:25  7:13
      73       747 Brett Klein             10 Dubuque Hempstead      22:27  7:14
      74       763 Noah Sabers             09 Dubuque Hempstead      22:33  7:16
      75   46  930 Ben Washburn            12 Mount Horeb            22:34  7:16
      76       764 Adam Scharnhorst        11 Dubuque Hempstead      22:35  7:16
      77   47  957 Cade Beutler            09 New Glarus-Monticello  22:41  7:18
      78       993 Justin Hineline         09 Saint Ambrose Academy  22:42  7:19
      79      1085 Luke Wiedmayer          10 Wahlert                22:43  7:19
      80      1070 Alex Miller             11 Wahlert                22:45  7:20
      81      1066 Sam Herrig              09 Wahlert                22:46  7:20
      82       819 Ned Stanley             09 Edgewood               22:46  7:20
      83   48  929 Matthew Thompson        09 Mount Horeb            22:54  7:22
      84       813 Cole Macaulay           09 Edgewood               22:57  7:24
      85       758 Sachin Raghothaman      11 Dubuque Hempstead      23:02  7:25
      86       806 Henry Demarco           09 Edgewood               23:02  7:25
      87      1083 Alex Walsh              10 Wahlert                23:05  7:26
      88   49  971 Andy Yaun               10 New Glarus-Monticello  23:11  7:28
      89      1060 Dan Brachman            10 Wahlert                23:12  7:28
      90       987 Manuel Ruiz             11 Pecatonica/Argyle      23:15  7:29
      91   50  834 Joseph Miller           Jr Holy Family            23:15  7:29
      92       879 Andy Johnson            09 Monroe                 23:18  7:30
      93   51  972 Landon Zimmerman        11 New Glarus-Monticello  23:19  7:31
      94   52 1011 Aaron Neumann           09 Tri State Homeschool   23:26  7:33
      95   53  911 Wyatt Bandt             11 Mount Horeb            23:33  7:35
      96       737 Justin Else             09 Dubuque Hempstead      23:36  7:36
      97      1063 Will Hanley             10 Wahlert                23:37  7:36
      98       918 Alex Ravindran          09 Mount Horeb            23:37  7:37
      99       893 Eric Vale               12 Monroe                 23:42  7:38
     100      1058 Nathan Beutin           10 Wahlert                23:44  7:39
     101      1077 Austin Savary           09 Wahlert                23:48  7:40
     102   54  836 Ryan Ruhle              Fr Holy Family            23:48  7:40
     103       732 Derek Benson            09 Dubuque Hempstead      23:50  7:41
     104   55  966 Andrew Newberry         09 New Glarus-Monticello  24:10  7:47
     105       988 Login Swearingen        10 Pecatonica/Argyle      24:13  7:48
     106       740 Peter Flynn             09 Dubuque Hempstead      24:15  7:49
     107       730 Alex Ahlrichs           09 Dubuque Hempstead      24:16  7:49
     108       873 Galen Giese             10 Monroe                 24:18  7:49
     109       756 Doug Olson              09 Dubuque Hempstead      24:18  7:50
     110       884 Mitch Millner           09 Monroe                 24:42  7:57
     111       916 Nick Lamphier           11 Mount Horeb            24:48  7:59
     112       792 Jacob Kaufman           12 Edgerton               24:55  8:02
     113       923 Conrad Schult           10 Mount Horeb            25:17  8:09
     114       964 Ben Jackson             10 New Glarus-Monticello  25:22  8:10
     115   56  835 Joshua Miller              Holy Family            25:22  8:10
     116       805 Makai Delorme           09 Edgewood               25:32  8:13
     117       797 Jacob Schleusner        11 Edgerton               25:33  8:14
     118       801 Ben Brown               09 Edgewood               25:43  8:17
     119   57  677 Hunter Georgeson        09 Albany                 25:45  8:18
     120   58 1010 Bevan Meissner          10 Tri State Homeschool   25:47  8:18
     121   59 1008 Seth Enz                09 Tri State Homeschool   26:04  8:24
     122       799 Philip Ahn              10 Edgewood               26:06  8:24
     123       928 Jeremiah Thompson       10 Mount Horeb            26:10  8:26
     124       800 Philip Anderson         09 Edgewood               26:19  8:28
     125       965 Andrew Molencamp        10 New Glarus-Monticello  26:24  8:30
     126       994 Nick Zimmerman          09 Saint Ambrose Academy  26:27  8:31
     127       959 Thorin Croushore        11 New Glarus-Monticello  26:29  8:32
     128       973 Logan Zimmerman         12 New Glarus-Monticello  26:35  8:34
     129   60 1015 Jacob Tuecke            09 Tri State Homeschool   26:37  8:34
     130       891 Josh Smith              09 Monroe                 27:02  8:42
     131       795 Tim Mikulcik            10 Edgerton               27:23  8:49
     132   61  833 Jp Kloess               Sr Holy Family            27:42  8:55
     133      1067 Sam Hoelscher           10 Wahlert                28:22  9:08
     134       961 Levi Dearth             09 New Glarus-Monticello  28:35  9:12
     135       870 Connor Burgess          11 Monroe                 28:58  9:20
     136       925 Matthew Sherven         09 Mount Horeb            29:44  9:35
     137       824 Peter Worzala           09 Edgewood               30:35  9:51
     138       878 Mark Jenson             12 Monroe                 36:17 11:41
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  1.    15  Dubuque Hempstead                     (18:04  90:17 0:44)
====================================================
  1      1  Isaac Slagel              10 17:47
  2      2  Bobby McCaw               11 17:47
  3      3  Alec Rutkowski            12 17:54
  4      4  Josh Nichols              12 18:18
  5      5  Josh Kuennen              11 18:31
  6   (  7) Jeff Teng                 12 18:48
  7   (  8) Drew Roen                 11 18:55

  2.    73  Wahlert                               (19:55  99:31 1:36)
====================================================
  1      6  Jacob Berning             09 18:48
  2     14  Nick Toping               10 19:52
  3     15  Noah Neyens               10 20:06
  4     18  Alex Savary               11 20:21
  5     20  Luke Blosch               10 20:24
  6   ( 28) Michael Olk               10 20:56
  7   ( 34) Jordan Wiedmayer          09 21:20

  3.    85  Monroe                                (20:01  100:05 2:03)
====================================================
  1      9  Justin Batz               11 19:04
  2     10  Cody Faust                11 19:15
  3     16  Jack Schluesche           10 20:12
  4     21  Matt Miller               11 20:27
  5     29  Alex O'Brien              10 21:07
  6   ( 33) Thang Lu                  10 21:18
  7   ( 35) Alex Koller               10 21:22

  4.   106  Edgewood                              (20:21  101:41 2:16)
====================================================
  1     11  Milo Lingard              11 19:20
  2     12  Liam McDonald             12 19:37
  3     19  Dan Crooks                11 20:24
  4     25  John Morikis              12 20:44
  5     39  Kevin Fitzpatrick         10 21:36
  6   ( 40) Grant Jo                  10 21:39
  7   ( 44) Sam Pyeatt                10 22:21

  5.   170  Albany                                (21:20  106:39 1:17)
====================================================
  1     23  Jacob Elmer               09 20:36
  2     31  Clinton Sullivan          11 21:12
  3     36  Travis Oliver             09 21:23
  4     38  Connor Trow               09 21:35
  5     42  Dallas Edmondson          11 21:53
  6   ( 57) Hunter Georgeson          09 25:45
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                 **** Boys Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  6.   174  New Glarus-Monticello                 (21:39  108:14 2:54)
====================================================
  1     17  Coltan Boley              10 20:17
  2     24  Christian Arnett          09 20:42
  3     37  Andrei Vultaggio          12 21:23
  4     47  Cade Beutler              09 22:41
  5     49  Andy Yaun                 10 23:11
  6   ( 51) Landon Zimmerman          11 23:19
  7   ( 55) Andrew Newberry           09 24:10

  7.   176  Tri State Homeschool                  (22:08  110:38 5:58)
====================================================
  1     13  Joey Ott                  09 19:49
  2     26  Noah Schuetz              10 20:45
  3     27  Nathan Herr               11 20:51
  4     52  Aaron Neumann             09 23:26
  5     58  Bevan Meissner            10 25:47
  6   ( 59) Seth Enz                  09 26:04
  7   ( 60) Jacob Tuecke              09 26:37

  8.   207  Mount Horeb                           (21:58  109:49 1:17)
====================================================
  1     32  Kyle Richards             09 21:17
  2     41  David Mackler             11 21:39
  3     43  Mason Kittleson           12 21:54
  4     45  Chase Zimpel              11 22:25
  5     46  Ben Washburn              12 22:34
  6   ( 48) Matthew Thompson          09 22:54
  7   ( 53) Wyatt Bandt               11 23:33

  9.   212  Holy Family                           (22:49  114:03 4:52)
====================================================
  1     22  Sam Yanke                 Jr 20:30
  2     30  Sam Skalsky               Jr 21:08
  3     50  Joseph Miller             Jr 23:15
  4     54  Ryan Ruhle                Fr 23:48
  5     56  Joshua Miller                25:22
  6   ( 61) Jp Kloess                 Sr 27:42
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